Under 19 2022-23 - Girone A

classifica completa 14° giornata
PT

SQUADRA
Marsala Futsal 2012

Mistral Carini
Isola Calcio a 5
San Vito Lo Capo
Bonifato Alcamo
Sporting Alcamo

Oratorio San Giovanni

risultati della 14° giornata
08/03/2023 18:00

08/03/2023 18:00
08/03/2023 18:00

08/03/2023 18:00

www.asdsanvitolocapo1994.it

29
28
18
16
16

-

4

Marsala Futsal 2012 m

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

Bonifato Alcamo

Isola Calcio a 5
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Mistral Carini

Oratorio San Giovanni

Sporting Alcamo

San Vito Lo Capo
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